Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:

Arranggr

Neadalskarusellen stevne 1 -2015

Selbu Friidrettsstadion
01.06.2015

Selbu IL Friidrett

Kontaktperso Trond Grutseeter

Telefon:
Epost:

Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

G-10

trond.grutsaeter@telco.no
Y

60m
Kristoffer Grutsaeter

Liten Ball 150gr
Kristoffer Grutszeter
Jacob Tangstad Rgnningen

Lengde sone 0,5m
Kristoffer Grutszeter
Jacob Tangstad Rgnningen

60m

Elian Johannes Hammerhaug
Hakon Stene

Lengde sone 0,5m
Elian Johannes Hammerhaug
Hakon Stene

600m
Elian Johannes Hammerhaug

60m

Lars Erik Uglemsmo
Simen Kosberg

Iver Stene

60m

Lars Erik Uglemsmo
Simen Kosberg

Iver Stene

Vind
2005

2005
2005

2005
2005

Vind
2004
2004

2004
2004

2004

Vind
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003

+0,0
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL

-2,2
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL

+0,3

Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

11,01

21,91m
18,42m

3,00m
2,60m

9,90
11,12

3.16m
3.11m

2,23,06

10,08
10,67
11,26

3.65m
2.97m
2.40m

+0,3
+0,0

+0,1
+0,1

+0,2
+0,1
+0,1


mailto:trond.grutsaeter@telco.no

G-12

G-13

G-13

G-14

G-14

J-10

“u b W N

J-11

Kule 2,0kg
Simen Kosberg
Iver Stene

60m
Nicolai Setsaas

Hopyde
Nicolai Setsaas

60m
John Havard Lien
Lars Aas

Hoyde
Lars Aas

60m

Amalie Kveldstad Dumonceau

Madeleine M'bah
Julie Borseth Aas
Dina Berg Solli

Amelia Fredrikke Nervik

Liten Ball 150gr
Madeleine M'bah
Julie Borseth Aas
Dina Berg Solli

Amelia Fredrikke Nervik
Amalie Kveldstad Dumonceau

Lengde sone 0,5m

Madeleine M'bah
Dina Berg Solli

Amalie Kveldstad Dumonceau

Julie Borseth Aas

Amelia Fredrikke Nervik

60m
Ane Fremo

2003
2003

Vind
2002

2002

Vind
2001
2001

2001

Vind
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Vind
2004

Selbu IL
Selbu IL

+0,3
Selbu IL

Selbu IL

+0,0
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL

+0,5

Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

-1,1
Selbu IL

5.63m
4.90m

10,28

1.15m

8,25
8,74

1.56m

10,68
10,71
11,16
11,50
13,41

18,68m
17,39m
12,29m
12,06m
11,07m

2,96m
2,66m
2,54m
2,51m
2,19m

10,55

+0,4
+0,3
+0,3
+0,1
+0,1
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J-12

J-12

J-12

J-12

J-15

J-15

J-15

Hanne Fuglem Tyholt
Marit Kvello

Marion Hilmo Aasen
Malin Lgvseth

Kule 2,0kg

Ane Fremo

Marion Hilmo Aasen
Marit Kvello

Malin Lgvseth

Lengde sone 0,5m
Hanne Fuglem Tyholt
Ane Fremo

Marit Kvello

Marion Hilmo Aasen
Malin Lgvseth

600m
Ane Fremo

60m
Ingrid Beate @stbyhaug
Hana Therese Romaguera

Kule 2,0kg
Ingrid Beate @stbyhaug

Lengde sone 0,5m
Ingrid Beate @stbyhaug
Hana Therese Romaguera

600m
Ingrid Beate @stbyhaug
60m

Amalie Skolbekken

Lengde
Amalie Skolbekken

600m
Amalie Skolbekken

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

Vind
2003
2003

2003

2003
2003

2003

Vind
2000

2000

2000

Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL

-1,4
Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL

-1,4
Selbu IL

Selbu IL

Selbu IL

11,18
11,40
11,52
13,56

5,94m
5,40m
5,09m
4,36m

3,00m
2,91m
2,88m
2,79m
2,39m

2,24,72

9,24
9,97

7,11m

3,92m
3,54m

2,01,10

8,96

4,01m

1,58,68

-0,1
+0,2
+0,3
+0,0
+0,2

+0,2
+0,0

+0,4



J-18/19 Spyd 600gr
1 Mali Ingeborg Marstad 1997 Stjgrdal Friidrettsklubb 41,96m



